# Ma100000000995

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(only, one is a line)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200359484372

HAR 16 PH 12: 14

2/M/2/

### Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 3-15-2021		` ,	**WALK IN**
ENTITY NAME Me	elbourne Skyway A3	3 LLC	
DOCUMENT NUMB	ER		<u> </u>
	**PLEASE P	FILE THE ATTACHED AND RETURN**	PI MAR
<del>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</del>	Plain Copy Certified Copy		16 PH 4
	Certificate of Si	talas	4:53
	**PLEASE OBTAIN	THE FOLLOWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTITY**	•
		f Arts & Amendments f Arts & Amendments Complete File (Including Annac lates	& Reports)
	Certificate of Si	tatus Reflecting;	
	**APOSTILL	'E' / NOTARIAL CERTIFICATION**	
COUNTRY OF DESTIN	HATION		
NUMBER OF CERTIFI			<del></del>
TOTAL OWED \$	155a)	ACCOUNT # 120140000108 / United Corporate Services, Inc. for any issues or concerns, Thank you	eithflyman !
Please call Tina at	the above number	for any issues or concerns. Thank you	so much!

### COVER LETTER

SUBJECT:	Melbourne Skyway A3 LLC			
Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclosed Existence, ar	1 "Application by Foreign Limited Liability and check are submitted to register the above	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Flori		
lease return	all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Jocelyn C. Beckman			
		Name of Person		
		. ~		
	ARCTRUST Properties, Inc.	73/02		
		Firm/Company  Address  Address  City/State and Zip Code		
		20		
	1401 Broad Street	<u>`</u> , თ		
		Address		
		المراجعة الم		
	Clifton, New Jersey 07013	, 353		
	(	City/State and Zip Code		
	jbeckman@arctrust.com			
	E-mail address: (to b	e used for future annual report notification)		
er further in	formation concerning this matter, please ca	·11·		
or runner in	mornation concerning this matter, please ca	ii).		
loa	olum (* Bonkovan	0723461000		
300	elyn C. Beckman  Name of Contact Person	at ( ) 9732491000 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
		payano respinat vanive		
	ling Address:	Street Address:		
•	gistration Section	Registration Section		
	rision of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
	P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee			
tai	lahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
	osed is a check for the following amount:			
Pica	osed is a check for the following amount: se make check payable to: FLORIDA DEF 125.00 Filing Fee	re & 🏻 🕅 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🖂 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certifi		

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Melbourne Skyway Al	LLC				
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	d Liability Compar	ıy," "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")		-
If name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting husiness in Flo	orida. The alternate n	ame must mehide "Limited Liahil	ity Company," "L.I, C," or "I	u.c.n
		86-25	89484		
Delaware	high foreign limited hability company is organized)	3	(l'El number,	**	
(Amagentalis aliabet the may of a	men toreign timited habitity company is organized)		it El number,	il applicable)	
				超高 2	٠,
					Í
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determi	registration ) ne penalty (tability)			1"1"
				<u></u>	\$
1401 Broad Street		6. <u>1401 B</u>	Iroad Street	က်က 😙	Trans.
street Address of Principal Office)		(M	niling Address)	E S	-
				四层 节	***************************************
Clifton, New Jersey 07	013	Clifton	, New Jersey 07013	<u></u>	
		-			<u>-</u> "
. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptab	ole)		
— <b></b>			·		
	11 2 10				
Name:	United Corporate Services, Inc.				
Office Address:	9200 South Dadeland Blvd,	Suite 508			
Office Address;					
	Minmi		22156		
			Florida 33156		
	Miami	•	//m code	<del></del>	

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:

Name and Address:

Title or Capacity:

Name and Address:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: Robert J. Ambrosi	□Manager	Name: James M. Steuterman
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
■ Authorized	1401 Broad St., Cliffon, NJ 07013	<b>■</b> Authorized	1401 Broad St., Clifton, NJ 07013
Person		Person	
□Other		□Other	
			AAR T
□Manager	Name: Michael Ambrosi	□Manager	Name: Gary S. Baumann
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address: Fig. 2
<b>■</b> Authorized	1401 Broad St., Clifton, NJ 07013	■Authorized	1401 Broad St., Clifton, N 307013
Person		Person	
□Other		□Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:
□Authorized		□ Authorized	
Person		Person	
□Other	□Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

- 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

DocuSigned by:

B 18968CAAC424EA . Signature of an authorized person

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MELBOURNE SKYWAY A3 LLC" IS DULY
FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD
STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS
OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MELBOURNE SKYWAKS AS LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-FIFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2021. THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN.

ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202734129

Date: 03-15-21